PRODUCT OVERVIEW
TW-CLASS WATER-COOLED CHILLERS
WB design series
GLOBAL #1 IN OIL-FREE CHILLERS
Tw-Class water-cooled chillers, WB design series Product Overview  2
TW-Class Water-Cooled Chillers
The TW-Class of chillers is Smardt’s water-cooled chiller that utilize Smardt’s oil-free magnetic
bearing technology with Turbocor’s TT/TTS series compressors. The TW-Class WB series of chillers are

9000 chillers installed globally.
TW-Class WB Series Chillers
Model nomenclature for the
Smardt TW-Class WB series chiller.
W B 031. 1 B G04 . F 4 AH C A . F 4 AG C A.0 C 0
Water-cooled Chiller Nomenclature
Chiller Type
        (Water Cooled)
 Revision
Number of
Condenser. Passes
Circuiting
D, S, M, P
Tube Count
Code
Cond. Tube Code
A=Ø 3/4", B= Ø 1"
Evaporator Tube
Length Code
Tube Count Code
Tube Length
Code
Evap. Tube Code
A=Ø 3/4", B= Ø 1"
Unit Layout
C,F,L,N,S
Performance Option
Number of Compressors
T=Flash Tank
Evaporator
Type
F: Flooded;  D: DX
P: Plate;
A:
Air
Number of
Evaporator
Passes
Nominal Cooling Capacity
in kW of Refrigeration ÷10
(031  310 kWR)
Compressor Voltage
D = 380 V 60HZ; F: 575V 60HZ
G = 46 0V 60HZ; J: 400V 60HZ
Condenser Type
F: Flooded; D: DX coil
P: Plate, A: Air-cooled
condenser coil
Compressor Type (* denotes future use)
A = TGS310, B = TTS300, D = TTS300 MT,
E = TTS350, F = TGS230, G = TGS490,
H = TTS400, J = TGS390, K = TTS700,
L = TTS500*, M = TGS520, N = TTH375,
O = TTH375 MT, P = TGH285*, Q = TGH285 MT,
S = VTT1000, U = VTT1200, V = VTG1200*,
X = VTX1600, Y = VTG1400
E=Brazed Plate
Tw-Class water-cooled chillers, WB design series
Global reach, single focus
Smardt is both the pioneer and world-leader in oil-free centrifugal chillers, with production facilities
in Canada (Montreal area), Australia (Melbourne area), United States (Plattsburgh, New York),
Germany (Stuttgart area), and China (Guangzhou).
Smardt service networks extend across the globe to monitor and support the world’s largest installed
base of oil-free high-efficiency chillers, with more than 9000 chillers installed globally.
All Smardt chillers are ETL-listed. Electrical safety for the life of the chiller is a fundamental requirement throughout the company. Smardt evaporators and condensers conform to the ASME
pressure vessel codes.
Smardt G-Class energy efficiency performance is certified according to AHRI standard 551/591, as is confirmed by AHRI on its website  www.ahrinet.org. The IPLV performance of its
chillers always exceeds minimum levels set out by ASHRAE standard 90.1, CSA 743, Eurovent, Australia’s MEPS, China’s CRAA and others, usually by a very considerable margin. Smardt,
in company with the majority of the HVACR industry’s leading engineers, considers the use of full-load energy efficiencies to predict any chiller’s actual year-round energy-efficiency under
US comfort-cooling conditions to be totally misleading, and therefore discourages their use.
«TICA PRO» LLC
Tel: +7 495 127 79 00, +7 915 650 85 85, +7 969 190 85 85
E-mail: info@tica.pro